
Place Team Score

1 Savannah Schmidt MVP 15.11 1 Parkston 16

2 Taya Heisinger Parkston-E 15.33 2 MVP 24

3 Emily Hanson Hanson 15.48 3 Scotland 26

4 Hannah Wegenhaupt Parkston-E 15.54 4 Platte-Geddes 41

5 Reganne Engebretson Platte-Geddes 15.56 5 Hanson 43

6 Kelsey Barnett Wagner 16.26

7 Kehandra Ferney Scotland 16.30

8 Sidney Gall Scotland 16.33

9 Lucy Moore MVP 16.39

10 Katie Murtha Parkston-E 16.44

11 Kerry Cosman Scotland 16.50

12 Chloe Wegenhaupt Parkston-E 16.51

13 Jayden Bormann Parkston-E 16.58

14 Payleen O'day MVP 17.15

15 Amya Swett Platte-Geddes 17.17

*16 Tyra Hon Mitchell Christain 17.24

17 Aja Mcdaniel MVP 17.25

18 Grace Bultsma MVP 17.31

19 Brooke Slaba Hanson 17.35

20 Cheyanne Roth Scotland 17.46

21 Katie Cosman Scotland 17.47

22 Grace Brink Platte-Geddes 18.00

*23 Brooke Bigge Parkston-E 18.02

24 Abby Hanson Hanson 18.24

*25 Sasha Roth Scotland 18.32

26 Tayah Waldera Hanson 18.46

*27 Brooklyn Van Zee Parkston-E 18.48

*28 Stephanie Kotalik Scotland 19.31

29 Marissa Leger Platte-Geddes 21.47

Place Team Score

1 Nick Dion Wagner 16.52 1 Parkston 8

1 Tyler Hohn Parkston - Ethan 16.52 2 Wagner 14

3 Kyle Hohn Parkston - Ethan 17.13 3 MVP 39

4 Nick Zolnowsky Parkston - Ethan 17.40 4 Mitchell Christian 42

5 Ethan Murtha Parkston - Ethan 17.51 5 Platte-Geddes 46

6 Travor Holiday Wagner 17.55

7 Tyler Dion Wagner 17.57

8 Hunter Jackson Parkston - Ethan 18.01

*9 Myles Bialas Parkston - Ethan 18.25

*10 Trey Persson Hanson 19.30

11 Justin Krey MVP 19.37
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12 Trajan Holiday Wagner 18.47

13 Cody Hea MVP 18.52

14 Kyle Glanzer Mitchell Christian 19.02

15 Josiah Brink Platte-Geddes 19.12

16 Cody Lee Mitchell Christian 19.14

17 Derek Wynia Platte-Geddes 19.17

18 Isaak Peitz Mitchell Christian 19.18

19 Zach Buche Mitchell Christian 19.20

20 Bennett Weins Platte-Geddes 19.26

*21 AJ Zolnowsky Parkston - Ethan 19.27

*22 Logan Mahoney Parkston - Ethan 19.29

23 James Mayclin MVP 19.33

24 Wil Weins Platte-Geddes 19.34

*25 Tanner Hohn Parkston - Ethan 20.01

*26 Tucker Murtha Parkston - Ethan 20.04

27 Lorenzo Platte-Geddes 21.00

*28 Erik Fuerniss Parkston - Ethan 21.02

*29 Zane Weidenbach Scotland 21.16

* Not a Team Scorer


